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ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

Pos No.
1 6
2 4
3 10
4 8
5 12
6 1
7 17
8 2
9 5
10 14
11 9
12 11
13 3
14 16
15 60
16 37
17 48
18 15
19 28
20 19
21 25
22 27
23 40
24 33
25 41
26 29
27 23
28 24
29 47
30 30
31 22
32 58
33 49
34 20
35 32
36 45
37 31
38 42
39 36
40 81
41 82
42 94

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

MAY 24 - JUNE 6 2014

PokerStars Senior TT - PokerStars Senior - Positions Lap Order

Rider

Michael Dunlop
Guy Martin
Conor Cummins
William Dunlop
Dean Harrison
John McGuinness
Dan Kneen
James Hillier
Bruce Anstey
Joshua Brookes
Michael Rutter
Dan Stewart

lan Hutchinson
David Johnson
Peter Hickman*
Ivan Lintin

Russ Mountford
Steve Mercer
Horst Saiger
Cameron Donald
lan Mackman
Daniel Cooper
Martin Jessopp*
Robert Barber
Jimmy Storrar
lan Pattinson
Stefano Bonetti
Davy Morgan
Mark Miller

Brian McCormack
Shaun Anderson
Michael Sweeney
Roger Maher
Ben Wylie
Stephen Thompson
Michael Russell
Mark Parrett
Daniel Hegarty
Ryan Kneen
Alexander Pickett
Christopher Dixon
Philip Crowe*

Fri Jun 6 15:38:16 2014

Machine/Entrant

BMW/BMW/Hawk Racing

Suzuki/Tyco Suzuki

Honda/Honda Racing

Suzuki/Tyco Suzuki

Kawasaki/RC Express racing by MSS Per
Honda/Honda Racing

Suzuki/Cookstown B.E.Racing
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off Kawasa
Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Mot
Yamaha/Milwaukee Yamaha
BMW/Bathams Prize Winning Ales
Honda/SMT / WILCOCK Racing
Yamaha/Milwaukee Yamaha
Kawasaki/Lloyd and Jones PR Kawasaki
BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Honda/Taylor Lindsey Racing
Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering Racing
Suzuki/TTC
Kawasaki/Saiger-Racing.com Kawasaki
Norton/Norton Racing

Suzuki/InFront Motorcycles
Kawasaki/Tsingtao WK HMQ
BMW/Riders Motorcycles BMW
BMW/BLOCK SOLUTIONS
BMW/penz13.com

BMW/Weardale Racing Ltd
Kawasaki/Speed Motor
Honda/STRANGFORD CARAVAN PARK
EBR Racing/Splitlath Redmond Racing
Honda/vanfleet transport

Suzuki/CN Group

Kawasaki/MJR Racing

Honda/PC Engineering
BMW/Carrozzeria Allemano
BMW/Bathams BMW

Honda/Lee Hardy Racing

BMWI/C and C LTD
Kawasaki/RTR/Woodcock of Nottingham
Kawasaki/Charmer Builders Ltd
Honda/DP Coldplaning/TCR Honda
Honda/Dave Milling Motorcycles Ltd
BMW/Objektum Modernisation/Handtrans

Lap
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Lap Time
17:19.806
17:20.682
17:20.757
17:21.101
17:22.735
17:29.945
17:29.996
17:30.384
17:31.958
17:33.389
17:34.448
17:36.419
17:42.644
17:47.688
17:49.853
18:01.201
18:01.517
18:01.848
18:10.892
18:14.875
18:16.168
18:16.512
18:20.056
18:21.024
18:21.875
18:22.026
18:23.288
18:23.748
18:24.325
18:26.524
18:27.443
18:29.891
18:30.857
18:32.195
18:36.780
18:38.248
18:41.224
18:41.653
18:42.275
18:42.452
18:48.980
18:49.195

A
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your satelite company.

Lap Speed  Grow Time Avg Speed
130.628 17:19.806 130.628
130.518 17:20.682 130.518
130.509 17:20.757 130.509
130.466 17:21.101 130.466
130.261 17:22.735 130.261
129.367 17:29.945 129.367
129.360 17:29.996 129.360
129.313 17:30.384 129.313
129.119 17:31.958 129.119
128.944 17:33.389 128.944
128.814 17:34.448 128.814
128.574 17:36.419 128.574
127.821 17:42.644 127.821
127.217 17:47.688 127.217
126.959 17:49.853 126.959
125.627 18:01.201 125.627
125.590 18:01.517 125.590
125.552 18:01.848 125.552
124.511 18:10.892 124511
124.058 18:14.875 124.058
123.912 18:16.168 123.912
123.873 18:16.512 123.873
123.474 18:20.056 123.474
123.365 18:21.024 123.365
123.270 18:21.875 123.270
123.253 18:22.026 123.253
123.112 18:23.288 123.112
123.061 18:23.748 123.061
122.996 18:24.325 122.996
122.752 18:26.524 122.752
122.650 18:27.443 122.650
122.380 18:29.891 122.380
122.273 18:30.857 122.273
122.126 18:32.195 122.126
121.625 18:36.780 121.625
121.465 18:38.248 121.465
121.143 18:41.224 121.143
121.096 18:41.653 121.096
121.029 18:42.275 121.029
121.010 18:42.452 121.010
120.310 18:48.980 120.310
120.287 18:49.195 120.287
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ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

MAY 24 - JUNE 6 2014

PokerStars Senior TT - PokerStars Senior - Positions Lap Order

Pos No. Rider

43 62 Wayne Kirwan

44 38 Gary Carswell

45 44 Paul Owen

46 63 David Hewson

47 61 Fabrice Miguet
48 92 Vick De Cooremeter*
49 46 Kiaran Hankin

50 86 Allann Venter

51 68 Nuno Caetano

52 51 Jonathan Howarth
53 74 Alan Connor

54 55 Colin Stephenson
55 66 Daniel Webb*

56 79 Brandon Cretu

57 34 Paul Shoesmith
58 83 Graham English
59 78 Bill Callister

60 73 George Spence
61 69 Eric Wilson

62 59 Scott Wilson

63 64 Sandor Bitter

64 70 David Madsen-Mygdal
65 13 Lee Johnston

66 88 Rafael Paschoalin
67 89 Callum Laidlaw*
1 6 Michael Dunlop

2 William Dunlop

3 4 Guy Martin

4 10 Conor Cummins
5 12 Dean Harrison

6 Bruce Anstey

7 2 James Hillier

8 1 John McGuinness
9 17 Dan Kneen

10 14 Joshua Brookes
11 11 Dan Stewart

12 9 Michael Rutter

13 3 lan Hutchinson
14 16 David Johnson

15 60 Peter Hickman*
16 15 Steve Mercer

17 37 Ivan Lintin

Fri Jun 6 15:38:16 2014

Machine/Entrant

Honda/Crossan Motorcycles

Honda/

Honda/Team #98

Aprilia/Obsession Engineering
Kawasaki/French Road Racers
BMW/Okidokiracing.be

Honda/Khhire

Honda/Top Gun Racing

Kawasaki/Team of Portugal by KS
Kawasaki/Sheff Pack Kawasaki
Suzuki/CONNOR RACING

Honda/C S Racing

Kawasaki/KMR Kawasaki/SGS Internatio
EBR/Splitlath Motorsport

BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
BMW/Tiva Engineering Ltd

Honda/RN RM Motorsport

Honda/Dod Spence Racing
Kawasaki/Obsession Engineering
Honda/Diamond H Racing

BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Honda/Gimbert Racing

Honda/ECC / Pirtek Racing Honda
Honda/
Honda/www.Laidlawracing.co.uk
BMW/BMW/Hawk Racing

Suzuki/Tyco Suzuki

Suzuki/Tyco Suzuki

Honda/Honda Racing

Kawasaki/RC Express racing by MSS Per
Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Mot
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off Kawasa
Honda/Honda Racing
Suzuki/Cookstown B.E.Racing
Yamaha/Milwaukee Yamaha
Honda/SMT / WILCOCK Racing
BMW/Bathams Prize Winning Ales
Yamaha/Milwaukee Yamaha
Kawasaki/Lloyd and Jones PR Kawasaki
BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Suzuki/TTC

Honda/Taylor Lindsey Racing

Lap
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Lap Time
18:51.835
18:53.025
18:53.062
18:55.164
18:57.029
18:57.442
18:57.877
19:01.354
19:02.375
19:03.060
19:03.796
19:08.055
19:08.107
19:09.314
19:10.205
19:11.212
19:11.489
19:12.680
19:13.320
19:17.850
19:24.908
19:24.945
19:38.158
19:39.169
19:39.185
17:11.591
17:18.016
17:18.885
17:19.424
17:24.866
17:24.353
17:26.649
17:29.237
17:33.937
17:30.601
17:41.406
17:54.031
17:47.486
17:45.703
17:44.120
17:43.250
18:07.754
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your satelite company.

Lap Speed  Grow Time Avg Speed
120.007 18:51.835 120.007
119.881 18:53.025 119.881
119.877 18:53.062 119.877
119.655 18:55.164 119.655
119.459 18:57.029 119.459
119.415 18:57.442 119.415
119.370 18:57.877 119.370
119.006 19:01.354 119.006
118.900 19:02.375 118.900
118.828 19:03.060 118.828
118.752 19:03.796 118.752
118.311 19:08.055 118.311
118.306 19:08.107 118.306
118.182 19:09.314 118.182
118.090 19:10.205 118.090
117.987 19:11.212 117.987
117.959 19:11.489 117.959
117.837 19:12.680 117.837
117.771 19:13.320 117.771
117.311 19:17.850 117.311
116.600 19:24.908 116.600
116.596 19:24.945 116.596
115.288 19:38.158 115.288
115.190 19:39.169 115.190
115.188 19:39.185 115.188
131.668 34:31.397 131.146
130.853 34:39.117 130.659
130.744 34:39.567 130.631
130.676 34:40.181 130.592
129.996 34:47.601 130.128
130.059 34:56.311 129.588
129.774 34:57.033 129.543
129.454 34:59.182 129.410
128.877 35:03.933 129.118
129.286 35:03.990 129.115
127.970 35:17.825 128.271
126.466 35:28.479 127.629
127.241 35:30.130 127.530
127.454 35:33.391 127.335
127.643 35:33.973 127.301
127.748 35:45.098 126.640
124.870 36:08.955 125.247
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

No.

48
27
28
25
40
29
33
23
24
58
47
41
30
49
45
20
32
42
82
94
44
62
38
81
92
46
63
66
61
51
34
86
55
68
74
73
19
83
79
69
78
36

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

MAY 24 - JUNE 6 2014

PokerStars Senior TT - PokerStars Senior - Positions Lap Order

Rider

Russ Mountford
Daniel Cooper
Horst Saiger

lan Mackman
Martin Jessopp*
lan Pattinson
Robert Barber
Stefano Bonetti
Davy Morgan
Michael Sweeney
Mark Miller
Jimmy Storrar
Brian McCormack
Roger Maher
Michael Russell
Ben Wylie
Stephen Thompson
Daniel Hegarty
Christopher Dixon
Philip Crowe*
Paul Owen
Wayne Kirwan
Gary Carswell
Alexander Pickett

Vick De Cooremeter*

Kiaran Hankin
David Hewson
Daniel Webb*
Fabrice Miguet
Jonathan Howarth
Paul Shoesmith
Allann Venter
Colin Stephenson
Nuno Caetano
Alan Connor
George Spence
Cameron Donald
Graham English
Brandon Cretu
Eric Wilson

Bill Callister

Ryan Kneen

Fri Jun 6 15:38:16 2014

Machine/Entrant

Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering Racing
Kawasaki/Tsingtao WK HMQ
Kawasaki/Saiger-Racing.com Kawasaki
Suzuki/InFront Motorcycles
BMW/Riders Motorcycles BMW
BMW/Weardale Racing Ltd
BMW/BLOCK SOLUTIONS
Kawasaki/Speed Motor
Honda/STRANGFORD CARAVAN PARK
Kawasaki/MJR Racing

EBR Racing/Splitlath Redmond Racing
BMW/penz13.com

Honda/vanfleet transport

Honda/PC Engineering

Honda/Lee Hardy Racing
BMW/Carrozzeria Allemano
BMW/Bathams BMW
Kawasaki/RTR/Woodcock of Nottingham
Honda/Dave Milling Motorcycles Ltd
BMW/Objektum Modernisation/Handtrans
Honda/Team #98

Honda/Crossan Motorcycles

Honda/

Honda/DP Coldplaning/TCR Honda
BMW/Okidokiracing.be

Honda/Khhire

Aprilia/Obsession Engineering
Kawasaki/KMR Kawasaki/SGS Internatio
Kawasaki/French Road Racers
Kawasaki/Sheff Pack Kawasaki
BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Honda/Top Gun Racing

Honda/C S Racing

Kawasaki/Team of Portugal by KS
Suzuki/CONNOR RACING

Honda/Dod Spence Racing
Norton/Norton Racing

BMW/Tiva Engineering Ltd
EBR/Splitlath Motorsport
Kawasaki/Obsession Engineering
Honda/RN RM Motorsport
Kawasaki/Charmer Builders Ltd

Lap

N DN DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNODDN

Lap Time
18:13.625
18:03.255
18:09.293
18:18.209
18:21.410
18:21.456
18:25.834
18:24.355
18:25.780
18:21.355
18:28.847
18:36.277
18:31.844
18:38.537
18:36.529
18:45.506
18:41.204
18:37.121
18:32.138
18:37.068
18:40.539
18:42.663
18:42.727
18:57.534
18:49.266
18:53.737
18:57.439
18:45.385
18:58.101
18:53.437
18:48.324
18:57.977
18:54.639
19:04.194
19:05.118
18:59.225
19:59.443
19:03.243
19:05.241
19:01.904
19:08.681
19:44.891

A
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your satelite company.

Lap Speed  Grow Time Avg Speed
124.200 36:15.142 124.891
125.389 36:19.767 124.626
124.694 36:20.185 124.602
123.681 36:34.377 123.796
123.322 36:41.466 123.398
123.317 36:43.482 123.285
122.829 36:46.858 123.096
122.993 36:47.643 123.053
122.835 36:49.528 122.948
123.328 36:51.246 122.852
122.495 36:53.172 122.745
121.679 36:58.152 122.470
122.165 36:58.368 122.458
121.434 37:09.394 121.852
121.652 37:14.777 121.558
120.682 37:17.701 121.400
121.145 37:17.984 121.384
121.588 37:18.774 121.341
122.132 37:21.118 121.215
121.593 37:26.263 120.937
121.217 37:33.601 120.543
120.987 37:34.498 120.495
120.980 37:35.752 120.428
119.406 37:39.986 120.203
120.280 37:46.708 119.846
119.806 37:51.614 119.587
119.416 37:52.603 119.535
120.695 37:53.492 119.488
119.346 37:55.130 119.402
119.837 37:56.497 119.331
120.380 37:58.529 119.224
119.359 37:59.331 119.182
119.710 38:02.694 119.007
118.711 38:06.569 118.805
118.615 38:08.914 118.683
119.228 38:11.905 118.528
113.243 38:14.318 118.404
118.809 38:14.455 118.397
118.602 38:14.555 118.392
118.949 38:15.224 118.357
118.247 38:20.170 118.103
114.633 38:27.166 117.744
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Pos No.
60 59
61 70
62 64
63 88
1 6
2 10
3 4
4 2
5 5
6 1
7 14
8 17
9 11
10 9
11 60
12 16
13 15
14 3
15 28
16 27
17 37
18 25
19 29
20 23
21 58
22 33
23 24
24 48
25 47
26 30
27 49
28 20
29 32
30 82
31 44
32 94
33 38
34 62
35 34
36 92
37 66
38 46

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

MAY 24 - JUNE 6 2014

PokerStars Senior TT - PokerStars Senior - Positions Lap Order

Rider
Scott Wilson

David Madsen-Mygdal

Sandor Bitter
Rafael Paschoalin
Michael Dunlop
Conor Cummins
Guy Martin
James Hillier
Bruce Anstey
John McGuinness
Joshua Brookes
Dan Kneen

Dan Stewart
Michael Rutter
Peter Hickman*
David Johnson
Steve Mercer

lan Hutchinson
Horst Saiger
Daniel Cooper
Ivan Lintin

lan Mackman

lan Pattinson
Stefano Bonetti
Michael Sweeney
Robert Barber
Davy Morgan
Russ Mountford
Mark Miller

Brian McCormack
Roger Maher

Ben Wylie
Stephen Thompson
Christopher Dixon
Paul Owen

Philip Crowe*
Gary Carswell
Wayne Kirwan
Paul Shoesmith

Vick De Cooremeter*

Daniel Webb*
Kiaran Hankin

Fri Jun 6 15:38:16 2014

Machine/Entrant

Honda/Diamond H Racing
Honda/Gimbert Racing

BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Honda/

BMW/BMW/Hawk Racing

Honda/Honda Racing

Suzuki/Tyco Suzuki

Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off Kawasa
Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Mot
Honda/Honda Racing
Yamaha/Milwaukee Yamaha
Suzuki/Cookstown B.E.Racing
Honda/SMT / WILCOCK Racing
BMW/Bathams Prize Winning Ales
BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Kawasaki/Lloyd and Jones PR Kawasaki
Suzuki/TTC

Yamaha/Milwaukee Yamaha
Kawasaki/Saiger-Racing.com Kawasaki
Kawasaki/Tsingtao WK HMQ
Honda/Taylor Lindsey Racing
Suzuki/InFront Motorcycles
BMW/Weardale Racing Ltd
Kawasaki/Speed Motor

Kawasaki/MJR Racing

BMW/BLOCK SOLUTIONS
Honda/STRANGFORD CARAVAN PARK
Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering Racing
EBR Racing/Splitlath Redmond Racing
Honda/vanfleet transport

Honda/PC Engineering
BMW/Carrozzeria Allemano
BMW/Bathams BMW

Honda/Dave Milling Motorcycles Ltd
Honda/Team #98

BMW/Objektum Modernisation/Handtrans
Honda/

Honda/Crossan Motorcycles

BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
BMW/Okidokiracing.be

Kawasaki/KMR Kawasaki/SGS Internatio
Honda/Khhire

Lap
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Lap Time
19:12.640
19:11.734
19:25.283
19:46.400
18:08.990
18:11.038
18:13.398
18:14.735
18:18.569
18:23.918
18:23.304
18:33.350
18:42.468
18:44.696
18:42.474
18:46.883
18:45.998
19:16.643
18:58.527
19:05.593
19:21.150
19:18.254
19:15.419
19:16.619
19:21.322
19:39.069
19:39.251
20:13.842
19:36.653
19:42.339
19:39.239
19:32.675
19:42.589
19:44.116
19:36.674
19:54.412
19:45.141
19:49.538
19:31.349
19:47.417
19:43.663
19:46.219

A
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your satelite company.

Lap Speed  Grow Time Avg Speed
117.841 38:30.490 117.575
117.933 38:36.679 117.261
116.562 38:50.191 116.581
114.488 39:25.569 114.837
124.728 52:40.387 128.935
124.494 52:51.219 128.494
124.226 52:52.965 128.424
124.074 53:11.768 127.667
123.641 53:14.880 127.543
123.042 53:23.100 127.216
123.110 53:27.294 127.049
121.999 53:37.283 126.655
121.008 54:00.293 125.755
120.769 54:13.175 125.257
121.008 54:16.447 125.131
120.534 54:20.274 124.985
120.629 54:31.096 124571
117.433 54:46.773 123.977
119.302 55:18.712 122.784
118.566 55:25.360 122.538
116.977 55:30.105 122.364
117.270 55:52.631 121.542
117.557 55:58.901 121.315
117.435 56:04.262 121.121
116.960 56:12.568 120.823
115.199 56:25.927 120.346
115.182 56:28.779 120.245
111.899 56:28.984 120.238
115.436 56:29.825 120.208
114.881 56:40.707 119.823
115.183 56:48.633 119.545
115.827 56:50.376 119.484
114.856 57:00.573 119.127
114.708 57:05.234 118.965
115.434 57:10.275 118.790
113.720 57:20.675 118.431
114.609 57:20.893 118.424
114.186 57:24.036 118.316
115.959 57:29.878 118.115
114.389 57:34.125 117.970
114.752 57:37.155 117.867
114.505 57:37.833 117.844
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Pos No.
39 51
40 86
41 61
42 55
43 63
44 45
45 69
46 42
a7 83
48 79
49 36
50 74
51 73
52 78
53 64
54 70
55 59
56 88
1 6
2 10
3 4
4 5
5 2
6 1
7 14
8 17
9 11
10 9
11 16
12 60
13 3
14 28
15 27
16 37
17 25
18 29
19 58
20 23
21 48
22 33
23 24
24 49

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

MAY 24 - JUNE 6 2014

PokerStars Senior TT - PokerStars Senior - Positions Lap Order

Rider

Jonathan Howarth
Allann Venter
Fabrice Miguet
Colin Stephenson
David Hewson
Michael Russell
Eric Wilson
Daniel Hegarty
Graham English
Brandon Cretu
Ryan Kneen

Alan Connor
George Spence
Bill Callister
Sandor Bitter

David Madsen-Mygdal

Scott Wilson
Rafael Paschoalin
Michael Dunlop
Conor Cummins
Guy Martin

Bruce Anstey
James Hillier
John McGuinness
Joshua Brookes
Dan Kneen

Dan Stewart
Michael Rutter
David Johnson
Peter Hickman*
lan Hutchinson
Horst Saiger
Daniel Cooper
Ivan Lintin

lan Mackman

lan Pattinson
Michael Sweeney
Stefano Bonetti
Russ Mountford
Robert Barber
Davy Morgan
Roger Maher

Fri Jun 6 15:38:16 2014

Machine/Entrant

Kawasaki/Sheff Pack Kawasaki
Honda/Top Gun Racing
Kawasaki/French Road Racers
Honda/C S Racing

Aprilia/Obsession Engineering
Honda/Lee Hardy Racing
Kawasaki/Obsession Engineering
Kawasaki/RTR/Woodcock of Nottingham
BMW/Tiva Engineering Ltd
EBR/Splitlath Motorsport
Kawasaki/Charmer Builders Ltd
Suzuki/CONNOR RACING

Honda/Dod Spence Racing

Honda/RN RM Motorsport

BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Honda/Gimbert Racing

Honda/Diamond H Racing

Honda/

BMW/BMW/Hawk Racing

Honda/Honda Racing

Suzuki/Tyco Suzuki

Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Mot
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off Kawasa
Honda/Honda Racing
Yamaha/Milwaukee Yamaha
Suzuki/Cookstown B.E.Racing
Honda/SMT / WILCOCK Racing
BMW/Bathams Prize Winning Ales
Kawasaki/Lloyd and Jones PR Kawasaki
BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Yamaha/Milwaukee Yamaha
Kawasaki/Saiger-Racing.com Kawasaki
Kawasaki/Tsingtao WK HMQ
Honda/Taylor Lindsey Racing
Suzuki/InFront Motorcycles
BMW/Weardale Racing Ltd
Kawasaki/MJR Racing

Kawasaki/Speed Motor
Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering Racing
BMW/BLOCK SOLUTIONS
Honda/STRANGFORD CARAVAN PARK
Honda/PC Engineering

Lap

A ADMDMDAEDMDDAEDMDADAEDMNDADDMDDAEDNDDLAEDNDDLDEDDWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwww

Lap Time
19:42.109
19:45.184
19:57.631
19:52.643
20:07.657
20:47.618
19:47.245
20:58.321
20:07.093
20:08.892
20:02.500
20:20.915
20:25.801
20:19.412
20:18.948
20:11.458
20:53.953
20:35.773
17:22.545
17:21.232
17:30.625
17:26.201
17:32.739
17:31.302
17:33.002
17:41.343
17:55.154
17:43.129
17:44.505
17:49.142
18:27.453
18:12.225
18:08.046
18:13.490
18:15.503
18:18.541
18:20.545
18:32.395
18:15.937
18:32.451
18:37.908
18:36.609

A
>poNLOr V ozinese [ SES” & susaru BIERD

your satelite company.

Lap Speed  Grow Time Avg Speed
114.903 57:38.606 117.817
114.605 57:44.515 117.616
113.414 57:52.761 117.337
113.888 57:55.337 117.250
112.472 58:00.260 117.084
108.870 58:02.395 117.013
114.406 58:02.469 117.010
107.944 58:17.095 116.521
112.525 58:21.548 116.373
112.357 58:23.447 116.309
112.955 58:29.666 116.103
111.251 58:29.829 116.098
110.808 58:37.706 115.838
111.388 58:39.582 115.776
111.431 59:09.139 114.812
112.119 59:18.137 114.522
108.320 59:54.443 113.365
109.913 01:00:01.342 113.148
130.285 01:10:02.932  129.270
130.449 01:10:12.451 128.978
129.283 01:10:23.590 128.637
129.830 01:10:41.081 128.107
129.023 01:10:44.507 128.004
129.200 01:10:54.402  127.706
128.991 01:11:00.296  127.529
127.977 01:11:18.626  126.983
126.334 01:11:55.447  125.899
127.762 01:11:56.304 125.874
127.597 01:12:04.779 125.628
127.044 01:12:05.589 125.604
122.649 01:13:14.226  123.642
124.359 01:13:30.937 123.174
124.837 01:13:33.406 123.105
124.215 01:13:43.595 122.821
123.987 01:14:08.134 122.144
123.644 01:14:17.442  121.889
123.419 01:14:33.113  121.462
122.104 01:14:36.657 121.366
123.938 01:14:44.921 121.142
122.098 01:14:58.378 120.780
121.502 01:15:06.687 120.557
121.643 01:15:25.242  120.063
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ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

MAY 24 - JUNE 6 2014

PokerStars Senior TT - PokerStars Senior - Positions Lap Order

Pos No. Rider

25 30 Brian McCormack
26 20 Ben Wylie

27 44 Paul Owen

28 38 Gary Carswell

29 82 Christopher Dixon
30 94 Philip Crowe*

31 32 Stephen Thompson
32 34 Paul Shoesmith
33 62 Wayne Kirwan

34 92 Vick De Cooremeter*
35 51 Jonathan Howarth
36 66 Daniel Webb*

37 46 Kiaran Hankin

38 61 Fabrice Miguet
39 86 Allann Venter

40 69 Eric Wilson

41 42 Daniel Hegarty
42 63 David Hewson

43 73 George Spence
44 83 Graham English
45 74 Alan Connor

46 79 Brandon Cretu

47 36 Ryan Kneen

48 78 Bill Callister

49 55 Colin Stephenson
50 70 David Madsen-Mygdal
51 64 Sandor Bitter

52 59 Scott Wilson

53 88 Rafael Paschoalin
54 47 Mark Miller

1 6 Michael Dunlop

2 10 Conor Cummins
3 Guy Martin

4 2 James Hillier

5 Bruce Anstey

6 1 John McGuinness
7 14 Joshua Brookes

8 17 Dan Kneen

9 9 Michael Rutter

10 11 Dan Stewart

11 16 David Johnson

12 60 Peter Hickman*

Fri Jun 6 15:38:16 2014

Machine/Entrant

Honda/vanfleet transport
BMW/Carrozzeria Allemano
Honda/Team #98

Honda/

Honda/Dave Milling Motorcycles Ltd
BMW/Objektum Modernisation/Handtrans
BMW/Bathams BMW

BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Honda/Crossan Motorcycles
BMW/Okidokiracing.be

Kawasaki/Sheff Pack Kawasaki
Kawasaki/KMR Kawasaki/SGS Internatio
Honda/Khhire

Kawasaki/French Road Racers
Honda/Top Gun Racing
Kawasaki/Obsession Engineering
Kawasaki/RTR/Woodcock of Nottingham
Aprilia/Obsession Engineering
Honda/Dod Spence Racing

BMW/Tiva Engineering Ltd
Suzuki/CONNOR RACING
EBR/Splitlath Motorsport
Kawasaki/Charmer Builders Ltd
Honda/RN RM Motorsport

Honda/C S Racing

Honda/Gimbert Racing

BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Honda/Diamond H Racing

Honda/

EBR Racing/Splitlath Redmond Racing
BMW/BMW/Hawk Racing

Honda/Honda Racing

Suzuki/Tyco Suzuki

Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off Kawasa
Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Mot
Honda/Honda Racing
Yamaha/Milwaukee Yamaha
Suzuki/Cookstown B.E.Racing
BMW/Bathams Prize Winning Ales
Honda/SMT / WILCOCK Racing
Kawasaki/Lloyd and Jones PR Kawasaki
BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade

Lap
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Lap Time
18:53.937
18:44.402
18:42.860
18:34.490
18:51.878
18:37.536
18:59.417
18:36.521
18:43.731
18:51.857
18:49.233
18:50.750
18:58.942
18:44.078
18:52.658
18:41.653
18:38.645
19:00.305
18:52.099
19:17.231
19:21.951
19:35.248
19:32.428
19:24.731
20:13.289
19:05.415
19:14.660
19:10.609
19:20.904
29:21.497
18:09.664
18:09.979
18:09.755
18:09.506
18:14.548
18:11.062
18:17.613
18:39.393
18:15.704
18:43.297
18:34.458
18:42.309

A
>poNLOr V ozinese [ SES” & susaru BIERD

your satelite company.

Lap Speed  Grow Time Avg Speed
119.784 01:15:34.644 119.814
120.800 01:15:34.778 119.810
120.966 01:15:53.135  119.327
121.875 01:15:55.383  119.268
120.002 01:15:57.112  119.223
121.542 01:15:58.211  119.194
119.208 01:15:59.990 119.148
121.653 01:16:06.399  118.980
120.872 01:16:07.767 118.945
120.005 01:16:25.982  118.472
120.283 01:16:27.839 118.424
120.122 01:16:27.905 118.423
119.258 01:16:36.775 118.194
120.835 01:16:36.839  118.193
119.920 01:16:37.173 118.184
121.096 01:16:44.122  118.006
121.422 01:16:55.740 117.709
119.115 01:17:00.565 117.586
119.979 01:17:29.805 116.846
117.373 01:17:38.779  116.621
116.896 01:17:51.780 116.297
115.574 01:17:58.695 116.125
115.852 01:18:02.094 116.040
116.617 01:18:04.313  115.985
111.950 01:18:08.626  115.879
118.584 01:18:23.552  115.511
117.635 01:18:23.799  115.505
118.049 01:19:05.052 114.501
117.002 01:19:22.246  114.087
77.109 01:25:51.322  105.470
124.651 01:28:12.596 128.319
124.615 01:28:22.430 128.081
124.641 01:28:33.345 127.818
124.669 01:28:54.013  127.323
124.095 01:28:55.629 127.284
124.492 01:29:05.464 127.050
123.749 01:29:17.909 126.755
121.341 01:29:58.019 125.813
123.964 01:30:12.008 125.488
120.919 01:30:38.744 124.871
121.878 01:30:39.237  124.859
121.025 01:30:47.898 124.661
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MAY 24 - JUNE 6 2014

PokerStars Senior TT - PokerStars Senior - Positions Lap Order

Pos No. Rider

13 3 lan Hutchinson
14 27 Daniel Cooper

15 25 lan Mackman

16 37 Ivan Lintin

17 29 lan Pattinson

18 58 Michael Sweeney
19 48 Russ Mountford
20 23 Stefano Bonetti
21 33 Robert Barber

22 24 Davy Morgan

23 49 Roger Maher

24 44 Paul Owen

25 20 Ben Wylie

26 38 Gary Carswell

27 82 Christopher Dixon
28 34 Paul Shoesmith
29 62 Wayne Kirwan

30 92 Vick De Cooremeter*
31 66 Daniel Webb*

32 61 Fabrice Miguet
33 46 Kiaran Hankin

34 86 Allann Venter

35 69 Eric Wilson

36 42 Daniel Hegarty
37 63 David Hewson

38 51 Jonathan Howarth
39 94 Philip Crowe*

40 73 George Spence
41 83 Graham English
42 78 Bill Callister

43 70 David Madsen-Mygdal
44 64 Sandor Bitter

45 79 Brandon Cretu

46 59 Scott Wilson

47 36 Ryan Kneen

48 88 Rafael Paschoalin
1 6 Michael Dunlop

2 10 Conor Cummins
3 4 Guy Martin

4 5 Bruce Anstey

5 2 James Hillier

6 1 John McGuinness

Fri Jun 6 15:38:16 2014

Machine/Entrant

Yamaha/Milwaukee Yamaha
Kawasaki/Tsingtao WK HMQ
Suzuki/InFront Motorcycles
Honda/Taylor Lindsey Racing
BMW/Weardale Racing Ltd
Kawasaki/MJR Racing
Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering Racing
Kawasaki/Speed Motor

BMW/BLOCK SOLUTIONS
Honda/STRANGFORD CARAVAN PARK
Honda/PC Engineering

Honda/Team #98

BMW/Carrozzeria Allemano

Honda/

Honda/Dave Milling Motorcycles Ltd
BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Honda/Crossan Motorcycles
BMW/Okidokiracing.be

Kawasaki/KMR Kawasaki/SGS Internatio
Kawasaki/French Road Racers
Honda/Khhire

Honda/Top Gun Racing
Kawasaki/Obsession Engineering
Kawasaki/RTR/Woodcock of Nottingham
Aprilia/Obsession Engineering
Kawasaki/Sheff Pack Kawasaki
BMW/Objektum Modernisation/Handtrans
Honda/Dod Spence Racing

BMW/Tiva Engineering Ltd

Honda/RN RM Motorsport
Honda/Gimbert Racing

BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
EBR/Splitlath Motorsport
Honda/Diamond H Racing
Kawasaki/Charmer Builders Ltd

Honda/

BMW/BMW/Hawk Racing

Honda/Honda Racing

Suzuki/Tyco Suzuki

Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Mot
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off Kawasa
Honda/Honda Racing

Lap
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Lap Time
18:47.802
19:31.024
18:57.326
19:27.620
19:28.241
19:22.141
19:12.562
19:30.968
19:25.485
19:37.974
19:35.911
19:27.990
19:48.712
19:37.384
19:39.894
19:35.166
19:47.378
19:41.738
19:43.008
19:46.070
19:50.064
19:51.347
19:46.073
19:50.621
19:47.907
20:28.317
21:28.154
20:01.791
20:27.033
20:15.886
19:58.217
20:05.753
20:51.549
20:23.936
21:28.225
21:18.170
17:20.695
17:24.861
17:23.617
17:25.185
17:28.249
17:32.715

A
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your satelite company.

Lap Speed  Grow Time Avg Speed
120.436 01:32:02.028 122.987
115.991 01:33:04.430 121.613
119.427 01:33:05.460 121.591
116.329 01:33:11.215 121.466
116.267 01:33:45.683 120.721
116.877 01:33:55.254  120.516
117.849 01:33:57.483  120.469
115.996 01:34:07.625 120.252
116.542 01:34:23.863  119.908
115.306 01:34:44.661 119.469
115.509 01:35:01.153  119.123
116.292 01:35:21.125 118.707
114.265 01:35:23.490 118.658
115.364 01:35:32.767 118.466
115.119 01:35:37.006  118.379
115.582 01:35:41.565 118.285
114.393 01:35:55.145 118.006
114.939 01:36:07.720 117.748
114.816 01:36:10.913  117.683
114.519 01:36:22.909 117.439
114.135 01:36:26.839  117.359
114.012 01:36:28.520 117.325
114.519 01:36:30.195 117.291
114.082 01:36:46.361  116.965
114.342 01:36:48.472  116.922
110.581 01:36:56.156  116.768
105.444 01:37:26.365 116.164
113.021 01:37:31.596 116.061
110.696 01:38:05.812 115.386
111.711 01:38:20.199 115.105
113.358 01:38:21.769 115.074
112.650 01:38:29.552  114.922
108.528 01:38:50.244 114.521
110.976 01:39:28.988 113.778
105.438 01:39:30.319  113.753
106.268 01:40:40.416 112.433
130.517 01:45:33.291 128.680
129.996 01:45:47.291  128.396
130.151 01:45:56.962 128.201
129.956 01:46:20.814 127.722
129.576 01:46:22.262 127.693
129.026 01:46:38.179  127.375
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

& ~

ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

No.

14
17

16
60
11

27
25
37
29
58
48
23
33
24
49
20
38
44
34
82
62
66
92
61
42
69
46
86
63
51
70
78
64
79
83
59
88
36

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

MAY 24 - JUNE 6 2014

PokerStars Senior TT - PokerStars Senior - Positions Lap Order

Rider

Joshua Brookes
Dan Kneen
Michael Rutter
David Johnson
Peter Hickman*
Dan Stewart
lan Hutchinson
Daniel Cooper
lan Mackman
Ivan Lintin

lan Pattinson
Michael Sweeney
Russ Mountford
Stefano Bonetti
Robert Barber
Davy Morgan
Roger Maher
Ben Wylie

Gary Carswell
Paul Owen

Paul Shoesmith
Christopher Dixon
Wayne Kirwan
Daniel Webb*

Vick De Cooremeter*

Fabrice Miguet
Daniel Hegarty
Eric Wilson

Kiaran Hankin
Allann Venter
David Hewson
Jonathan Howarth

David Madsen-Mygdal

Bill Callister
Sandor Bitter
Brandon Cretu
Graham English
Scott Wilson
Rafael Paschoalin
Ryan Kneen

Fri Jun 6 15:38:16 2014

Machine/Entrant

Yamaha/Milwaukee Yamaha
Suzuki/Cookstown B.E.Racing
BMW/Bathams Prize Winning Ales
Kawasaki/Lloyd and Jones PR Kawasaki
BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Honda/SMT / WILCOCK Racing
Yamaha/Milwaukee Yamaha
Kawasaki/Tsingtao WK HMQ
Suzuki/InFront Motorcycles
Honda/Taylor Lindsey Racing
BMW/Weardale Racing Ltd
Kawasaki/MJR Racing
Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering Racing
Kawasaki/Speed Motor

BMW/BLOCK SOLUTIONS
Honda/STRANGFORD CARAVAN PARK
Honda/PC Engineering
BMW/Carrozzeria Allemano

Honda/

Honda/Team #98

BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Honda/Dave Milling Motorcycles Ltd
Honda/Crossan Motorcycles
Kawasaki/KMR Kawasaki/SGS Internatio
BMW/Okidokiracing.be
Kawasaki/French Road Racers
Kawasaki/RTR/Woodcock of Nottingham
Kawasaki/Obsession Engineering
Honda/Khhire

Honda/Top Gun Racing
Aprilia/Obsession Engineering
Kawasaki/Sheff Pack Kawasaki
Honda/Gimbert Racing

Honda/RN RM Motorsport

BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
EBR/Splitlath Motorsport

BMW/Tiva Engineering Ltd
Honda/Diamond H Racing

Honda/

Kawasaki/Charmer Builders Ltd

Lap
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Lap Time
17:25.968
17:30.500
17:22.553
17:31.890
17:32.078
17:54.929
18:02.820
17:54.802
18:07.845
18:23.955
18:17.647
18:14.623
18:20.008
18:15.100
18:09.648
18:10.344
18:35.900
18:20.336
18:27.031
18:42.364
18:25.762
18:45.601
18:44.421
18:42.625
18:47.444
18:36.219
18:20.561
18:38.532
18:49.853
18:53.071
18:43.981
19:08.741
18:40.213
19:04.183
19:01.682
19:17.332
20:02.306
19:20.420
19:24.840
21:11.003

A
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your satelite company.

Lap Speed  Grow Time Avg Speed
129.859 01:46:43.877 127.262
129.298 01:47:28.519 126.381
130.284 01:47:34.561 126.262
129.128 01:48:11.127 125.551
129.104 01:48:19.976  125.380
126.360 01:48:33.673  125.117
125.439 01:50:04.848 123.389
126.375 01:50:59.232  122.382
124.860 01:51:13.305 122.124
123.038 01:51:35.170 121.725
123.745 01:52:03.330 121.215
124.087 01:52:09.877 121.097
123.479 01:52:17.491 120.960
124.033 01:52:22.725 120.866
124.653 01:52:33.511 120.673
124.574 01:52:55.005 120.290
121.721 01:53:37.053  119.548
123.442 01:53:43.826  119.430
122.696 01:53:59.798 119.151
121.020 01:54:03.489  119.087
122.837 01:54:07.327 119.020
120.672 01:54:22.607 118.755
120.798 01:54:39.566  118.462
120.991 01:54:53.538  118.222
120.474 01:54:55.164 118.194
121.686 01:54:59.128 118.126
123.417 01:55:06.922  117.993
121.434 01:55:08.727 117.962
120.217 01:55:16.692 117.826
119.876 01:55:21.591 117.743
120.845 01:55:32.453  117.558
118.241 01:56:04.897 117.011
121.252 01:57:01.982 116.060
118.712 01:57:24.382  115.690
118.972 01:57:31.234 115.578
117.363 01:58:07.576  114.985
112.973 01:58:08.118 114.977
117.051 01:58:49.408 114.311
116.607 02:00:05.256  113.107
106.867 02:00:41.322 112.544
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